
Booth # Exhbitor Click Logo to View Website

1 VRI + Guardian Medical Monitoring

2

3

4

5

6 Buzz

7

8 Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana

https://vricares.com/
https://buzz.skyscape.com/
https://www.humana.com/healthyindiana
https://vricares.com/
https://buzz.skyscape.com/
https://www.humana.com/medicaid/indiana


9

10

11 Managed Health Services (MHS)

12

13
Primecare Home Care Services of Indiana

14

16

17

18 AlayaCare

Paradigm Senior Services

https://www.mhsindiana.com/
https://www.primecarehomecare.com/
https://alayacare.com/
https://www.mhsindiana.com/
https://www.primecarehomecare.com/
https://alayacare.com/
https://www.paradigmseniors.com/


19

20 ASAP Payroll Service 

21 Acceling Software LLC 

22 Homecare Homebase

23

24

25

26

27

Dean Dorton

https://asappayroll.com/
https://www.accelingsoftware.com/
https://hchb.com/
https://asappayroll.com/
https://www.accelingsoftware.com/
https://hchb.com/
https://deandorton.com/


100 HealthCare ConsultLink

102

104 Safe Hiring Solutions

106

108

110

112

113

300 Byline Bank

CoagSense Inc

https://www.hc-link.com/
https://www.safehiringsolutions.com/
https://www.bylinebank.com/small-business-capital/
https://defyrx.wordpress.com/
https://www.hc-link.com/
https://www.safehiringsolutions.com/
https://coag-sense.com/


301 Defy Therapeutics

302 Relay Indiana

303

304 Indiana Department of Veteran Affairs

305

306

307

308 Homestyle Direct

309 Senior Care Marketing Max 

https://www.relayindiana.com/
https://www.in.gov/dva/
https://www.homestyledirect.com/
https://defyrx.wordpress.com/
https://www.relayindiana.com/
https://www.in.gov/dva/
https://www.homestyledirect.com/
https://www.seniorcaremarketingmax.com/


310 PurposeCare

400 Forvis Mazars, LLP

401 Accreditation Commission for Health Care

402 Sandata Technologies

403 LivTech - In Home Care Division

404 FreedomCare of Indiana, LLC

405

406 National HME, Inc.

407

https://www.forvismazars.us/
https://achc.org/
https://www.sandata.com/
https:/www.livtech.com
https://freedomcare.com/indiana/
https://www.nationalhme.com/
http://www.purposecare.com/
https://purposecare.com/
https://www.forvismazars.us/
https://achc.org/
https://www.sandata.com/
https://livtech.com/
https://freedomcare.com/indiana/
https://www.nationalhme.com/
https://freedomcare.com/indiana/


409 Curantis Solutions

500 Alora Healthcare Systems

502 Medline Industries, Inc

504 GEOH

506 Exponential 

508 Healthcare Provider Solutions

https://www.curantissolutions.com/
https://www.alorahealth.com/
https://geoh.app/
https://www.medline.com/
https://healthcareprovidersolutions.com/
https://curantissolutions.com/
https://curantissolutions.com/
https://www.alorahealth.com/
https://www.medline.com/
https://geoh.app/
https://www.exponentialcare.ai/
https://healthcareprovidersolutions.com/



