

Booth #	Exhibitor	Click Logo to View Website
1	VRI + Guardian Medical Monitoring	
2	Numbers Count LLC	
3	isolved	
4	McGowan Insurance Group	
5	Careficient	
6	Buzz	
7	Community Health Accreditation Partners (CHAP)	
8	Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana	

9	Neptune Society	
10	Paradigm Senior Services	
11	Managed Health Services (MHS)	
12	CareNotes	
13	Primecare Home Care Services of Indiana	
14	AmeriHealth Caritas	
15	Molina	
16	TridentCare (Diagnostic Imaging Services)	
17		
18	AlayaCare	

19	Dean Dorton	
20	ASAP Payroll Service	
21	Acceling Software LLC	
22	Homecare Homebase	
23	eCaring	
24	Axxess	
25	IAHHC C.A.R.E. Connect	
26	The Business of Senior Care	
27	Passion to Care	

100	HealthCare ConsultLink	 HealthCare ConsultLink
102	George's Pharmacy	 George's PHARMACY & MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
104	Safe Hiring Solutions	 Safe Hiring SOLUTIONS <sup>®</sup>
106	Numotion	 numotion <sup>®</sup>
108	Senior Home Companions	 SENIOR HOME COMPANIONS
110	Insight Drug Abuse Testing	 insight Drug Abuse Testing
112	UnitedHealthcare	 United Healthcare Community Plan
113	ArchHouse	 archouse
300	Byline Bank	 BY Byline Bank <sup>®</sup>

301	Defy Therapeutics	
302	Relay Indiana	 <b>RELAY INDIANA</b>
303	Wound Management Specialists	 <b>WMS</b>   WOUND MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS
304	Indiana Department of Veteran Affairs	
305	Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield	<b>Anthem</b> 
306	Docguard AI	
307	MedTech International Group	
308	Homestyle Direct	 <b>Homestyle Direct</b> Your Health. Your Meals. Your Choice.
309	Senior Care Marketing Max	 <b>SENIOR CARE</b> MARKETING MAX A Division of Ring Ring Marketing

310	Proactive Home Health Consulting	
400	Forvis Mazars, LLP	
401	Accreditation Commission for Health Care	
402	HHAeXchange	
403	Livtech In Home Care	
404	FreedomCare of Indiana, LLC	
405	AdvaCare Systems	
406	National HME, Inc.	
407	Vitable Health	

408	AxisCare	
409	Curantis Solutions	
500	Alora Healthcare Systems	
502	Medline Industries, Inc	
504	GEOH	
506	Magicare AI	
508	Healthcare Provider Solutions	